

^

C.A.No. 5483 OF 2000

ITEM No.41

Court No. 8

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal.No.5483/2000

PRABHAT KUMAR SHARMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P.S.C. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( prayer for interim relief & office report )  
( With Appln(s). for impleading party )

Date : 30/04/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Appellant (s) Mr.RK Jain,Sr.Adv.  
M/s RS Sharma,Feroze Ahmad,Adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Dwivedi,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.  
  
Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.  
Mr.Kumar Rajesh Singh,Adv.  
  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.  
Mr.Hemant Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J....J  
.SP2

Application for impleadment is ordered.  
Liberty to mention.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]  
Court Master

[Kanwal Singh]  
Court Master