

Æ

C.A.No. 5483 OF 2000

ITEM No.1

Court No. 5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 4-5 In Civil Appeal No.5483/2000

PRABHAT KUMAR SHARMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P.S.C. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Appln(s). for amendment of cause title & directions)

Date : 15/03/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s) M/s Radhe Shyam Sharma,
Firoze Ahmad,SK Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Dwivedi,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Rahul Singh,Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

M/s Rajesh Pathak,Harshvardhan Jha,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr.Hemant Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J
.SP2

IA No.4 for amendment of cause title is ordered.
No order on IA No.5 for directions at present.
Liberty to expedite the hearing is given.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[Kanwal Singh]
Court Master