

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.173/2002 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

JHARKHAND R.LOHARA SAMANWAY SAMITI &ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for ex-parte stay and exemption from filing O.T. )

(Alongwith the records of SLP(C) No. 13104/2000 and WP(C)488/2000

Date : 15/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Radhe Shyam Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Fieroze Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2  
Perused the records of SLP(C)13104/2000 and W.P.(C)No.  
488/2000.  
Issue notice and tag with SLP(C)13104/2000 and W.P.(C) No.  
488/2000.  
.SP1

Jatinder

(Radha Rani Bhatia)  
Court Master