

C.A.No. 5483 OF 2000
ITEM No.110

Court No.10

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5483 of 2000

PRABHAT KUMAR SHARMA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P.S.C. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appl.(s) for directions and with office report)

With

WP(C) No.488/2000 (With appl.(s) for directions)

WP(C) No.173/2002 (With appl.(s) for stay)

Date : 14/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Feroze Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. R.S.Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List tomorrow.

To be treated as part-heard.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master