

ITEM NO.110(M1)

COURT NO.9

SECTION

XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5483 OF 2000

PRABHAT KUMAR SHARMA

Appellant

(s)

VERSUS

U.P.S.C. & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

WITH W.P(C) NO. 488 of 2000

(With application for directions)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 173 of 2002

(With application for stay)

Date: 11/01/2005 This Appeal & Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjan Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Radhe Shyam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Fieroze Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Amanullah, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For BPSC

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

For UPSC

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For UOI

Mr. Hemant sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To come up in the first week of February, 2005.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master

