

: ITEM NO.103(MM-1)

COURT NO.4

SECTION

XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5483 OF 2000

PRABHAT KUMAR SHARMA

Appellant

(s)

VERSUS

U.P.S.C. & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

WITH W.P(C) NO. 488 of 2000

(With application for directions)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 173 of 2002

(With application for stay)

Date: 13/09/2005 This Appeal & Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjan Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For BPSC

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

For State of Jharkhand

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv

(R.Nos.3 & 4)

For UOI

Mr. B. Datta, ASG

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For UPSC

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Mr.V.K.Verma, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

2

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be listed after four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master