

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5483 OF 2000

PRABHAT KUMAR SHARMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P.S.C. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH
W.P(C) NO. 173 of 2002
WITH W.P(C) NO. 488 of 2000
(With appl(s). for directions)

Date: 20/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)/
Petitioner(s)

Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. J.M. Sharma, adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Sarma, Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Vimla Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Nishakant Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG
Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.
Ms. Amrita Narayan, Adv.
Ms. Shiva Lakshmi, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Commencing his arguments Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, learned senior counsel did not conclude till the Court rose for the day. The matter remains part heard.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master